
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 
777 

7 

8 

59 

210 

6 

26 

188 

21 

170 

61 

Name 
Vjekoslav PURMA 

Gianpaolo COLLAVINO 

Oscar NICOLETTI 

Miran KOVAČ 

Gregor VERŠEC 

Matteo MARTINI 

Ugo GRILLO 

Sandro ERMACORA 

Giancarlo PERESSON 

Luka BERZIN 

Giovanni PERESSON 

Motorcycle 
Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Honda 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Laps 
6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

1 

Total Tm 
9:45.423 

9:47.514 

9:50.641 

9:54.429 

9:56.489 

10:06.128 

10:06.174 

10:37.840 

11:39.555 

1:49.394 

1:55.604 

Diff 

2.091 

5.218 

9.006 

11.066 

20.705 

20.751 

52.417 

1:54.132 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:36.202 

1:36.789 

1:37.059 

1:37.802 

1:38.391 

1:40.002 

1:39.728 

1:43.396 

1:54.367 

1:47.746 

1:53.020 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
2.091 

Avg. Speed 
153,784 

Best Lap Tm 
1:36.202 

Best Speed 
155,972 

Best Lap by 
777 - Vjekoslav PURMA 
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3rd King of weekly 2017 
26.6.2017. 

Race - King 600 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:48:20 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

26.6.2017. 12:40 


